184 www.lumacell.com
Features
Remote head: 1, 2 or 3 head configurations
A selection of styles and shades
Highly resistant powder-coated, die cast aluminum
construction
6W, 10W, 12W, 20W, 35W, and 50W availability
Narrow beam light source
CSA certified to C22.2 No50.
SIGNATURE Collection Remote Fixture
Surface designer Series
Dimensions
EXAMPLE: DR1130WH-MR166V6W
5” (12.7cm)
Ordering Information
DR1130
4
5 /
8”
(1
1.
7c
m
)
800
3200
DR2130 DR3130
5” (12.7cm)
41 /
8”
(1
0.
4c
m
)
4”
(1
0.
2c
m
)
95/8” (24.6cm)
Wire Guards
460.0029-L Wall Mount (DR1130 / DR1160 / DR1161)
460.0032-L Wall Mount (DR2130 / DR2160 / DR2161)
460.0078-L Wall Mount (DR3130 / DR3160 / DR3161)
93/4” (24.9 cm)8” (20.3cm)
Replacement Lamps
Model Lamp Type Voltage-Wattage
570.0074-L MR16 _ood 6V-6W
580.0080-L MR16 _ood 12V-12W
580.0077-L MR16 _ood 24V-20W
Series # of Heads Head Style Colour Lamp Style Voltage / Wattage
DR= decorative remote 1= single head
2= double head
3= triple head
130= closed WH= white
BK= black
-MR16= MR16 lamp 6V6W= 6V-6W
6V10W= 6V-10W
12V12W= 12V-12W
12V20W= 12V-20W
12V35W= 12V-35W
12V50W= 12V-50W
24V12W= 24V-12W
24V20W= 24V-20W
24V35W= 24V-35W
24V50W= 24V-50W
WP series
Weatherproof MR16 powder
coated cast aluminum light head
RS*WP
See the complete list p. 196 to 199.
6 3/4"(17.2cm)
8 1/2"(21.5cm)
6 1/8"(15.6cm)
4"(10.2cm)
8 7/16"(21.5cm)
9"(22.9cm)
5.6"(14.2cm)
Commercial, Deco Unit
“A” Cabinet - 6V, 12V, 24V - Max. 144watts
"B" Cabinet - 6V - 180watts
12V - 200 to 360watts
24V - 200 to 288watts